Source: Robert Shiller, Bloomberg, Federal Reserve Board, and Bernstein analysis

Stocks Treasuries TIPS Commodities Gold

(10)

(5)

0

5

10

15

20

25

(10)

(5)

0

5

10

15

20

25

(10)

(5)

0

5

10

15

20

25

(10)

(5)

0

5

10

15

20

25

High Economic GrowthLow Economic Growth

Falling Inflation Expectations

Rising Inflation Expectations

Page 7

Bernstein Private Wealth Management

No Single Asset Class Provides a Perfect Solution

• Intermediate TIPS provide reasonable sensitivity with reliability and cost-effectiveness

• Real assets vary in their inflation characteristics, so a combination makes sense

As of September 1, 2021. Historical analysis is not necessarily indicative of future results. There is no guarantee that any estimates or forecasts will be realized.

Current analysis does not guarantee future results.
Source: AB\

Portfolio Constituents Inflation Sensitivity Reliability Cost-Effectiveness

Real Bonds Intermediate TIPS

Real Assets Portfolio of Real Assets

RE Stocks

Commodity Stocks

Inflation Sensitive Equities

Commodity Futures

Gold

LowHigh

Page 8

Bernstein Private Wealth Management

What Could Rate Hikes Mean for Equity Returns?
S&P 500 price return in fed tightening cycles since 1955

As of December 31, 2021.

Historical analysis is not necessarily indicative of future results. There is no guarantee that any estimates or forecasts will be realized.

Range of Returns composed of S&P 500 Price Return over 13 Historic Fed Tightening Cycles beginning on the following dates: 9/5/1955, 9/12/1958, 7/17/1963, 3/1/1972, 12/1/1976, 8/7/1980,
5/2/1983, 12/16/1986, 3/29/1988, 2/4/1994, 6/30/1999, 6/30/2005, 12/16/2015.

Source: AB, Bloomberg

-50%

-30%

-10%

10%

30%

50%

70%

-4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1
0

1
1

1
2

Quarters Before/After
Hiking Cycle Begins

Range of Returns

Average Return

12-Month
Average Return: 8%

24-Month
Average Return: 11%
(non-annualized)

36-Month
Average Return: 24%
(non-annualized)

Stocks tends to rally
going into the first hike

Dot Com
Bubble Burst

1973-74 Bear Market

Black Monday
1977 Bear

Market

Page 9

Bernstein Private Wealth Management

Cash Holdings Are Especially Vulnerable to Inflation

As of December 31, 2021.

Historical analysis is not necessarily indicative of future results. There is no guarantee that any estimates or forecasts will be realized.